EXPLODED VIEW - MIXERS WITH FIXED HEAD (10 + 15 liters) SINGLE SPEED
MODELS: TMP10-230V-N, TMP15-230V-N

Vi




SPARE PARTS LIST - MIXERS WITH_FIXED HEAD (10 + 15 liters) SINGLE SPEED
MODELS: TMP10-230V-N, TMP15-230V-N

POS. cop. DESCRIPTION o | oAb o | FROM... | ..TO
A96ZE00022 | SAFETY GUARD IFM 10 v
! A96ZE00016 | SAFETY GUARD IFM 15 v
A96ZV00031 | BOWL IFM 10 v
2 A96ZV00033 | BOWL IFM 15 v
5 A96ZD00001 | SNAP RING DIAM. 25 IF/IR v v
6 A89CK00012 | BEARING 6204-2RS TFM 7+10+15 v v
7 A96ZV00035 | SUPPORT BOWL BASE IFM 7/10/15 v v
8 A96ZN00061 | BOWL CHAIN 06B/102 TFM 7+10+15 v v
9 A96ZN00062 | CHAIN WHEEL Z=50 06B IFM 7/10/15 v v
10 A96Z100034 | BOWL BASE SHAFT IFM 7/10/15 v v
11 A86ME24115 | SCREW M8X35 TF+TR v v
13 S63FS67002 | SAFETY GUARD PIN IFM 7/10/15 v v
14 A96ZE00012 | CAM FOR SAFETY GUARD IF v v
15 A86ME32013 | SCREW M8X10 TF+TR v v
28 A96ZN00106 | SUPPLY SCHUKO 90° v v
A96ZA00007 | ROD BREAKING DOUGH IFM10 v
3 A96ZA00008 | ROD BREAKING DOUGH IFM 15 v
34 A86ME24016 | SCREW TE M6X25 ZN v v
A96ZB00011 | SIDE SAFETY PANEL IFM 10 v
%9 A96ZB00010 | SIDE SAFETY PANEL IFM 15 v
41 A96ZF00011 | STEEL FOOT M12 IF/IR v v
43 A96ZG00003 | WHEEL WITH BRAKE M12 IF/IR v v
" A967J00020 | MOTOR 230V - 0,37 KW - 50 HZ - 71 - B14 - IFM 10/15 v
A967J00040 | MOTOR 230V - 0,45 KW - 50 HZ - 71 - B14 - IFM15 v
45 A96ZC00028 | UPPER PANEL IFM 10+15 v v
47 A96ZD00002 | RING IN NYLON IF/IR v v
48 A86ME24119 | SCREW M4X30 TF+TR v v
54 A96ZG00004 | WHEEL WITHOUT BRAKE M12 IF/IR v v
58 A967L00014 | FLANGE FIXING REDUCTOR TFM 10+15 v v
61 A96ZL00019 | GEAR BOX 71 B14 1/40 IFM 10/15 v v
63 A96ZC00012 | BACK PANEL IFM 10/15 v v
65 A9BZNOO114 E%\JAT;'?’OOI\\I/ Z%TéEE/ZBLACK START/STOP KLD-28A IFM 7/10/15 v v
S14MT67005 | SPIRAL CHAIN 06B/74 TFM 10 v
69 S14MT67004 | SPIRAL CHAIN 06B/72 TFM 15 v
70 A96ZH00012 | CHAIN PINION GEAR Z=23 06B IFM 7/10/15 v v
71 A967100035 | BASE TRANSMISSION SHAFT UCFL 204 IFM 7/10/15 v v
76 A86ME36006 | KEY 6X6X30 v v
81 A96ZH00008 | CHAIN PINION GEAR Z=14 06B TF/TR 17/22 v v
83 A967100037 | TRANSMISSION SHAFT IFM 10/15 v v
84 A86ME36011 | KEY 6X6X40 TFM 7+10+15 v v
86 A96ZN00030 | MICRO-SWITCH IF v v
96 A86ME25026 | NUT M12 ZN v v
97 A96ZN00053 | NYLON BLOCK BASE IF/IR v v
98 A86ME25018 | NUT M5 ZN v v
99 A96ZN00052 | TENSIONER BASE IF/IR v v
100 A86ME24122 | SCREW TCEI M5X30 TF+TR v v




101 A96ZF00037 | TENSIONER v v
105 A967V00032 | BOWL CHAIN TENSIONER PART IFM 10/15 v v
131 A96ZC00042 | LOWER GRID IFM10-IFM15 v v
132 A96ZF00050 | FOOT M12 IF-IR - TF+TR v v
135 A96ZS00013 | COMPLETE SPIRAL SUPPORT IFM 10+15 v v
136 A96ZF00061 | LABEL CONTROL IFME 10-15 v v




